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2022 Season
2022 Ohio State Football Schedule

Notre Dame Fighting Irish
Saturday, Sept. 3 ∙ Columbus, OH

Arkansas State Red Wolves
Saturday, Sept. 10 ∙ Columbus, OH

Toledo Rockets
Saturday, Sept. 17 ∙ Columbus, OH

Wisconsin Badgers
Saturday, Sept. 24 ∙ Columbus, OH

Rutgers Scarlet Knights
Saturday, Oct. 1 ∙ Columbus, OH

Michigan State Spartans
Saturday, Oct. 8 ∙ East Lansing, MI

Iowa Hawkeyes
Saturday, Oct. 22 ∙ Columbus, OH

Penn State Nittany Lions
Saturday, Oct. 29 ∙ State College, PA

Northwestern Wildcats
Saturday, Nov. 5 ∙ Evanston, IL

Indiana Hoosiers
Saturday, Nov. 12 ∙ Columbus, OH

Maryland Terrapins
Saturday, Nov. 19 ∙ College Park, MD

Michigan Wolverines
Saturday, Nov. 26 ∙ Columbus, OH

Football Parking Shuttles
The following football parking shuttles operate continuously beginning 
six hours before kickoff until one hour after the game:

West Campus Football Shuttle: Shuttles run from Carmack Lot 1 on 
West Campus to Coffey Road. 

ADA Accessible Shuttle: Shuttles run from the ADA Accessible Lot, 
located north of St. John Arena, to Gate 22 on the east side of Ohio 
Stadium. 

Additional shuttle information is available at ttm.osu.edu.

Map Legend

Day-of-Game 
Credit Card Only
$25 Public

West Campus 
Shuttle Stop

Day-of-Game 
Credit Card Only
$30 Public

ADA Accessible 
Shuttle Stop

ADA Accessible
$25 Public · Credit Card  
ADA placard, registration, and 
assignee must be in vehicle

Livery/Ride Share 
Drop-Off/Pick-Up
Uber, Lyft, limo, taxi

Permit Parking
Athletics permit 
required

Scooter/Bike 
Share Drop-Off
Lime, Bird, etc.

RV Parking
Athletics permit 
required

Construction
No access

No Event 
Parking
Tow-away zone

Annual CampusParc Permit Holders: No-cost entry is provided into 
day-of-game lots and garages by scanning a valid access keycard. 

Rev. 8/9/22

100001
Use for public event 
surface lot parking 
and, if applicable, 
garage access. 

Details on reverse.

EVENT ACCESS

Access Keycard
Use for public event surface lot parking and, 
if applicable, garage access.
See reverse for details.


